
1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 30×12 = 2) 13×20 =

3) 10×13 = 4) 15×10 =

5) 10×14 = 6) 12×10 =

1. 360

2. 260

3. 130

4. 150

5. 140

6. 120

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

1



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 30×12 = 2) 13×20 =

30

10 2

(30 × 10)(30 × 2)

10

20

3

(10 × 20)

(3 × 20)

3) 10×13 = 4) 15×10 =

10

10 3

(10 × 10) (10 × 3)

10

10

5

(10 × 10)

(5 × 10)

5) 10×14 = 6) 12×10 =

10

10 4

(10 × 10) (10 × 4)

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

1. 360

2. 260

3. 130

4. 150

5. 140

6. 120

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

1

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 15×10 = 2) 12×10 =

3) 10×13 = 4) 10×14 =

5) 10×12 = 6) 10×11 =

1. 150

2. 120

3. 130

4. 140

5. 120

6. 110

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

2



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 15×10 = 2) 12×10 =

10

10

5

(10 × 10)

(5 × 10)

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

3) 10×13 = 4) 10×14 =

10

10 3

(10 × 10) (10 × 3)

10

10 4

(10 × 10) (10 × 4)

5) 10×12 = 6) 10×11 =

10

10 2

(10 × 10) (10 × 2)

10

10 1

(10 × 10) (10 × 1)

1. 150

2. 120

3. 130

4. 140

5. 120

6. 110

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

2

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 29×20 = 2) 20×15 =

3) 10×12 = 4) 16×10 =

5) 15×10 = 6) 10×19 =

1. 580

2. 300

3. 120

4. 160

5. 150

6. 190

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

3



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 29×20 = 2) 20×15 =

20

20

9

(20 × 20)

(9 × 20)

20

10 5

(20 × 10) (20 × 5)

3) 10×12 = 4) 16×10 =

10

10 2

(10 × 10) (10 × 2)

10

10

6

(10 × 10)

(6 × 10)

5) 15×10 = 6) 10×19 =

10

10

5

(10 × 10)

(5 × 10)

10

10 9

(10 × 10) (10 × 9)

1. 580

2. 300

3. 120

4. 160

5. 150

6. 190

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

3

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 11×20 = 2) 17×10 =

3) 10×19 = 4) 10×12 =

5) 14×10 = 6) 10×16 =

1. 220

2. 170

3. 190

4. 120

5. 140

6. 160

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

4



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 11×20 = 2) 17×10 =

10

20

1

(10 × 20)

(1 × 20)

10

10

7

(10 × 10)

(7 × 10)

3) 10×19 = 4) 10×12 =

10

10 9

(10 × 10) (10 × 9)

10

10 2

(10 × 10) (10 × 2)

5) 14×10 = 6) 10×16 =

10

10

4

(10 × 10)

(4 × 10)

10

10 6

(10 × 10) (10 × 6)

1. 220

2. 170

3. 190

4. 120

5. 140

6. 160

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

4

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 20×28 = 2) 23×10 =

3) 12×10 = 4) 16×10 =

5) 11×10 = 6) 17×10 =

1. 560

2. 230

3. 120

4. 160

5. 110

6. 170

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

5



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 20×28 = 2) 23×10 =

20

20 8

(20 × 20) (20 × 8)

20

10

3

(20 × 10)

(3 × 10)

3) 12×10 = 4) 16×10 =

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

10

10

6

(10 × 10)

(6 × 10)

5) 11×10 = 6) 17×10 =

10

10

1

(10 × 10)

(1 × 10)

10

10

7

(10 × 10)

(7 × 10)

1. 560

2. 230

3. 120

4. 160

5. 110

6. 170

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

5

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 10×12 = 2) 10×13 =

3) 10×17 = 4) 10×19 =

5) 12×10 = 6) 10×15 =

1. 120

2. 130

3. 170

4. 190

5. 120

6. 150

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

6



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 10×12 = 2) 10×13 =

10

10 2

(10 × 10) (10 × 2)

10

10 3

(10 × 10) (10 × 3)

3) 10×17 = 4) 10×19 =

10

10 7

(10 × 10) (10 × 7)

10

10 9

(10 × 10) (10 × 9)

5) 12×10 = 6) 10×15 =

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

10

10 5

(10 × 10) (10 × 5)

1. 120

2. 130

3. 170

4. 190

5. 120

6. 150

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

6

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 16×20 = 2) 20×19 =

3) 15×20 = 4) 12×10 =

5) 10×14 = 6) 13×10 =

1. 320

2. 380

3. 300

4. 120

5. 140

6. 130

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

7



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 16×20 = 2) 20×19 =

10

20

6

(10 × 20)

(6 × 20)

20

10 9

(20 × 10) (20 × 9)

3) 15×20 = 4) 12×10 =

10

20

5

(10 × 20)

(5 × 20)

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

5) 10×14 = 6) 13×10 =

10

10 4

(10 × 10) (10 × 4)

10

10

3

(10 × 10)

(3 × 10)

1. 320

2. 380

3. 300

4. 120

5. 140

6. 130

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

7

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 15×20 = 2) 10×12 =

3) 10×17 = 4) 10×16 =

5) 12×10 = 6) 10×18 =

1. 300

2. 120

3. 170

4. 160

5. 120

6. 180

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

8



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 15×20 = 2) 10×12 =

10

20

5

(10 × 20)

(5 × 20)

10

10 2

(10 × 10) (10 × 2)

3) 10×17 = 4) 10×16 =

10

10 7

(10 × 10) (10 × 7)

10

10 6

(10 × 10) (10 × 6)

5) 12×10 = 6) 10×18 =

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

10

10 8

(10 × 10) (10 × 8)

1. 300

2. 120

3. 170

4. 160

5. 120

6. 180

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

8

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 20×16 = 2) 10×17 =

3) 10×19 = 4) 10×13 =

5) 19×10 = 6) 15×10 =

1. 320

2. 170

3. 190

4. 130

5. 190

6. 150

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

9



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 20×16 = 2) 10×17 =

20

10 6

(20 × 10) (20 × 6)

10

10 7

(10 × 10) (10 × 7)

3) 10×19 = 4) 10×13 =

10

10 9

(10 × 10) (10 × 9)

10

10 3

(10 × 10) (10 × 3)

5) 19×10 = 6) 15×10 =

10

10

9

(10 × 10)

(9 × 10)

10

10

5

(10 × 10)

(5 × 10)

1. 320

2. 170

3. 190

4. 130

5. 190

6. 150

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

9

Answer Key



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 25×10 = 2) 27×20 =

3) 12×10 = 4) 18×10 =

5) 15×10 = 6) 10×19 =

1. 250

2. 540

3. 120

4. 180

5. 150

6. 190

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

10



1-6 83 67 50 33 17 0

1) 25×10 = 2) 27×20 =

20

10

5

(20 × 10)

(5 × 10)

20

20

7

(20 × 20)

(7 × 20)

3) 12×10 = 4) 18×10 =

10

10

2

(10 × 10)

(2 × 10)

10

10

8

(10 × 10)

(8 × 10)

5) 15×10 = 6) 10×19 =

10

10

5

(10 × 10)

(5 × 10)

10

10 9

(10 × 10) (10 × 9)

1. 250

2. 540

3. 120

4. 180

5. 150

6. 190

     

Use the array provided to solve each problem.

Multiplying Using Arrays (with factors of 10)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

10

Answer Key


